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7th International Exhibition For construction and Building materials. 
“Egypt Projects 2024” 

 
NOTE: * Indicates regional distributor or agent. Organizer doesn't not guarantee the complete accuracy of the below list 

and are not responsible for omission or errors Based on submission by exhibitors for this edition & repeated 

information for Egypt Projects 2024. 
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Exhibitor Name Country Website 

Fawzy for Import and export Egypt https://lanfawzy.com/ 

Alzahabia Egypt https://alzahabia.net/ 

Alexandria for chemical  
construction Egypt https://alexchem.net/ 

Alfa Egypt Egypt www.alfaegypt.com 

Cus Egypt Supplychain and marketing Egypt  
Technoseal Egypt www.technoseal.net 

ACC Construction Chemicals Egypt www.acc.com 

MAPEI Egypt www.mapei.com 

The world for drawing and 
 manufacturing wires Egypt https://nassargroup.com/  

Prockem for Chemcials Egypt https://prokemsc.com/ 

Golden Metal For metal industries Egypt https://goldenmetalgroup.com/ 

Top Crete Egypt https://topcrete-egypt.com/ 

German Chemicals Egypt https://germanchemicals-eg.com/en/ 

Alazaizy Group Egypt https://www.alazaizygroup.com/  

Samina Stores Egypt www.saminastores.com 

Pharaonic Group Egypt www.pharaonicgroup.com 

Awazel Middle East Egypt www.awazelme.com 

Henkel German https://www.henkel.com/ 

Pharaos for import and export Egypt 
https://www.pharaohes.org/pharaohes/index.php/en

/ 

Ermak Egypt Egypt https://ermakmakine.com.tr/ 

Penetron Egypt Egypt https://penetron-egy.com/ 

http://www.egypt-projects.com/
https://lanfawzy.com/
https://alzahabia.net/
https://alexchem.net/
http://www.alfaegypt.com/
http://www.technoseal.net/
http://www.acc.com/
http://www.mapei.com/
https://nassargroup.com/
https://prokemsc.com/
https://goldenmetalgroup.com/
https://topcrete-egypt.com/
https://germanchemicals-eg.com/en/
https://www.alazaizygroup.com/
http://www.saminastores.com/
http://www.pharaonicgroup.com/
http://www.awazelme.com/
https://www.pharaohes.org/pharaohes/index.php/en/
https://www.pharaohes.org/pharaohes/index.php/en/
https://ermakmakine.com.tr/
https://penetron-egy.com/


Email: sherif@arabiangerman.com                                                         contact: 002 01011174246                                                 projects.com-www.egyptWeb:  

Jebal Holding Egypt https://jebaal.com/ 

Zeinth - QMG Germany https://www.zenith-qgm.com/ 

Alex insulation Egypt www.alexinsulation.com 

El Demery Egypt www.eesf-fiber.com 

Insumat Egypt https://insumat.co/ 

WAM group egypt Egypt https://wamgroup.com.eg/en-GB/WAMEG/home 

Egypt Bolt Egypt https://egyptbolt.com/ 

Egy Build Stone Egypt https://www.egy-build.net/ 

Hyde Tools Egypt https://hydetools.com/ 

Pyramids Trade Egypt www.pyramidsrugs.com 

Tagro Egypt https://tagro-egypt.org/ 

Karamco Egypt https://karamco.group/  

Bricko Egypt www.bricko.com.eg 

Al-Ezz Egypt www.alezz.net  

El Rashed for trading Egypt https://www.rtcc.com.sa/ 

Fly for building chemicals Egypt https://www.flycc-eg.com/ 

Rocky Masr Egypt https://rockymasr-fiber.com/ 

GP For Plastic Egypt www.gpplast.com 

AlRomany Decoration Egypt https://www.gpplast.com/ 

TUR - INOX Egypt  

Insutech Egypt https://insutech-eg.com/ 

Tri -Chem Egypt https://www.trichem.com.eg/ 

Marso Egypt https://www.marso-egy.com/ 

NCC X-Calibur Egypt https://www.ncc.com.eg/en/ 

Alex insulation group Egypt https://www.alexinsulation.com/index.htm 
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AL HAMAD TADING EST. Egypt  

Golden M Egypt  

TERRA TECH Fiberglass Rebar Egypt https://terratech.world/ 

Bella Trust Egypt https://bellatrust-eg.com/ 

Inshaa engineering Industries Egypt https://www.inshaei.com/en 

Makaremtex Egypt https://makaremtex.com/ 

The Egyptian Turkish Group Egypt https://www.facebook.com/egyturkgroup/ 

Abdel wahab Factory for metal Industries Egypt  

AlThulathia for concrete equipment Egypt https://triadmachinery.com/ 

ISOTERMICH Contracting Egypt https://isotermica-eg.com/ 

Sodcks Egypt https://sodcks.com/ 

ALTAKAMOL Factory Egypt https://altakamolksa.com/ 

Tanger for modern Technics Egypt  

MACOPRE SPAIN www.macopre.com 

Novochem Egypt www.novochem.net 

Arasia Plastic Egypt https://arasyaplastic.com/ 

ERP Egypt  

Everdim Egy Egypt https://coneqheavy.com/ 

Swing Egypt  

IBAR Makina Turkey https://www.ibarmachine.com/ 

ZoomLion china en.zoomlion.com 

Egyptian Turkish company Egypt  

EliBol Asphalt Turkey https://www.elibolasfalt.com.tr/ 

Alfa Supplier and contracting Egypt  

MRM Turkey https://www.mrmconcreteplants.com/ 
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Large Industrial door Turkey https://largeindustrialdoor.com/ 

Tekram Loading Systems Turkey www.tekrom.com.tr 

Saraylı Metal Turkey https://www.smsarayli.com.tr/ 

Cefa Makine Turkey https://cefamakina.com.tr/ 

Özdekan Turkey https://www.ozdekan.com/ 

Sial Aluminum Turkey https://sialaluminyum.com.tr/ 

Termo Tur Kazan Turkey https://www.termoturkazan.com.tr/ 

Soylu Metal Turkey https://www.soylumetal.com.tr/ 

Saint Gobain Joinleader New Materials INDOINSEA https://www.joinleader.cn/ 

BATA INDUSTRIAL NETHERLANDS https://www.bataindustrials.com/ 

Fiable PTE Ltd. SINGABOR https://www.fiablej.com/ 

ZHEJIANG YANLI NEW MATERIALS CO., LTD CHINA www.inssfoil.com 

SHANDONG SANZE SILICONE SEALANT CO.,LTD CHINA www.chinasanze.com 

YANCHENG KEBO HYDRAULIC MACHINERY MANUFACTURING CO..LTD. CHINA http://www.tilemachine.com.cn 

DONGGUAN TEDITON INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD CHINA www.teditonlock.com 

ZHANGJIAGGANG SUNKEY IMPORT&EXPORT CORP.LTD CHINA http://www.cn-sunkey.com 

SHANGHAI XIAO JI INDUSTRIAL CO,.LTD. CHINA  

HANDAN HANBING MACHINERY MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD , 
CHINA 

www.hdhbjx.cn 

SHANDONG QIANHE STEEL CO.,LTD CHINA www.qianhesteel.com 

SHANDONG JIXIANG DECORATION AND BUILDING MATERIAL CO., LTD. CHINA http://www.alu-fame.com 

GUANGZHOU HEXIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD CHINA www.hxfcsy.com 

NINGBO SUNPLAST PIPE CO.,LTD CHINA WWW.HDPEPOLYFITTINGS.COM 

QINGDAO XINGUANGZHENG GLOBAL ENGINEERING CO., LTD CHINA https://globalsteelconstruction.com/ 
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PINGYUN INTERNATIONAL CHINA www.pingyungroup.com 

SHANDONG CHENGZE DECORATION MATERIALS CO.,LTD CHINA www.czeflooring.com 

NINGBO WILLEST INT'L TRADING CO., LTD CHINA www.stair-railing.com 

WUQIANG COUNTY HUILI FIBERGLASS CO.,LTD CHINA www.huilifiberglass.com 

WUQIANG XINLONG TECHONOLOGY CO..LTD CHIAN www.wqxinlong.com 

HEBEI GANGMAO TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD CHINA www.mxwire-mesh.com 
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